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Roma Restaurant

Roma Restaurant

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Baked Chicken Ziti

Four Cheese Stuffed Shells
Spaghetti or Ziti with sauce

Italian Sausages w/ peppers & onions

Italian Meatballs w/ sauce
Eggplant Parmigiana
Roma Cutlet Parmigiana
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo w/ Ziti
Shrimp Broccoli Alfredo w/ Ziti
Fettuccini Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken Marsala
Veal Marsala
Lobster Ravioli w/ cream sauce
Steak-tips w/ peppers & onions
Baked Haddock
Seafood Casserole

~ shrimp/lobster/haddock ~
Garlic Cheese Bread

29 Middlesex Street - Haverhill, MA 01835 - phone: (978) 374-8001

Half-tray

$30
$30
$60
$50
$30
$55
$48
$38
$45
$48
$70
$55
$65
$45
$565
$70
$70
$70
$55
$95

$20

Website: theromarestaurant.com

Full-tray

$45
$45
$115
$95
$45
$100
$95
$75
$85
$95
$140
$100
$130
$90
$100
$120
$140
$140
$100
$180

$40




