

Roma Restaurant

Catering Take-Away Trays

Roma Restaurant

	Half-tray	Full-tray
Garden Salad	\$30	\$45
Caesar Salad	\$30	\$45
Baked Chicken Ziti	\$60	\$115
Four Cheese Stuffed Shells	\$50	\$95
Spaghetti or Ziti with sauce	\$30	\$45
Italian Sausages w/ peppers & onion	s \$55	\$100
Italian Meatballs w/ sauce	\$48	\$95
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$38	\$75
Roma Cutlet Parmigiana	\$45	\$85
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	\$48	\$95
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana	\$70	\$140
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo w/ Ziti	\$55	\$100
Shrimp Broccoli Alfredo w/ Ziti	\$65	\$130
Fettuccini Broccoli Alfredo	\$45	\$90
Chicken Marsala	\$55	\$100
Veal Marsala	\$70	\$120
Lobster Ravioli w/ cream sauce	\$70	\$140
Steak-tips w/ peppers & onions	\$70	\$140
Baked Haddock	\$55	\$100
Seafood Casserole	\$95	\$180
~ shrimp/lobster/haddock ~		
Garlic Cheese Bread	\$20	\$40

29 Middlesex Street - Haverhill, MA 01835 - phone: (978) 374-8001

Website: theromarestaurant.com